
 

 
Time Trials:  1  7.0 / 540 | open 07:00 | closing 11:15  2 8.2 / 270 | open 10:00 | closing 13:00  3 18 / 665 | open 12:30 | closing 16:30  
Distribution of race numbers & transponders :   Friday  09:30 - 10:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 15:00 - 18:30 | Huus Hotel 
        Saturday 06:30 - 09:00 | START | Gstaad Pedestrian Area 
 

Gran Fondo 
135 | 2975 

Pre Start 
Coffee & 

tiny sweets 

Official 
START 

 
 

Rest 1 
Abländschen 

21 | 845 

Junction 1 
Gran Fondo 

Medio Fondo 
Broc 

24 | 145 

Rest 2 
Morlon 
3.5 | 50 

Rest 3 
Estavannens 

35.5 | 810 

Junction 2  
Gran Fondo 

Medio Fondo 
Montbovon  

11 | 190 

Rest 4 
Chateau 

d’Oex 
31.5 | 780 

To 
Finish 
11/145 

Arrival Time 
Saanen 

(riding time + 1:00 
for catering 

stations) 

Finisher 
Party 
HUUS 

Open from 06:30 07:00 08:45 09:30 09:45 11:30 12:30 12:45  14:00 17:00 

Comfortable 
(family ride speed) 

 07:00 
 
Pure riding time  

10:30 
 

3:30 
 

12:20 
 

1:35 

12:45 
 

0:25 

17:35 
 

4:35 

18:50 
 

1:15 

23:10 
 

4:05 

 
 

1:50 

01:15 
 

17:15 

 

Touring 
(easy ride) 

 07:00 
 
Pure riding time 

09:35 
 

2:35 

11:00 
 

1:10 

11:15 
 

0:15 

14:35 
 

3:05 

15:25 
 

0:50 

18:25 
 

2:45 

 
 

1:05 

19:45 
 

11:45 

 
 

Sporting  
(dedicated road biking)  

 07:00 
 

Pure riding 
Time 

 

08:50 
 

1:50 

10:00 
 

0:55 

10:10 
 

0:10 

12:40 
 

2:15 

13:35 
 

0:40 

15:39 
 

2:04 

 
 

0:36 

16:30 
 

8:30 

 

Ambitious 
(race speed) 

 08:00 
 

Pure riding time 

09:25 
 

1:25 

10:25 
 

0:45 

10:35 
 

0:10 

12:35 
 

1:45 
 

13:20 
 

0:30 

14:58 
 

1:38 

 
 

0:29 

15:42 
 

6:42 

 

Service cars 
1 
2 
3 

  
7:00 
8:00 
9:00 

 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
10:30 

 
10:40 

 
13:00 

 
13:30 
14:30 

 
15:00 
16:00 

 

  
16:00 
17:00 
18:00 

 

Closing 
Broom wagon | Besenwagen 

Voiture-balai 

09:00 09:00 11:15 11:00 11:15 13:30 14:00 16:30  18:15 19:15 


